DIRC Install Schedule - Aug10 FOB

ID TaslTask Name Duration |Start Prede(Finish
Mot
0 Aug l Sep 208 Oct Nov
1 ™5 DIRC Detector - installation 136.5 da Fri 5/11/18 Fri11/23/18 » 33723
2 & Wy Install Dummy DIRC Bar Box 3days Fri5/11/18 Tue 5/15/18
onto DIRC tower to test
installation tools and procedure
3 |& g Develop and test bar box 9days Wed 2 Tue 5/29/18
horizontal adjustment 5/16/18
4 |/ Wy Develop and fabricate Bar box 7 days Fri5/18/18 2FS+ZTue 5/29/18
installation clamps days
5 |+ ™5  DIRC tower - Set up limit switche 6 days Mon 5/14/1¢ Mon 5/21/18
12 =% DIRC Water System - complete 126.5 Mon Mon 1 41%
plumbing procurement and days 5/14/18 11/12/18
installation, and P&ID (Keith)
13 |4/ Wy DIRC Water System -install 2days Mon 2FS-2 Tue 5/15/18
plastic tank onto downstream 5/14/18 days
platform
14 -y Install plumbing on FCAL platfc 10 days Wed 5/16/1813  Wed 5/30/18
15 -y Connect water skid-runand 1day Thu5/31/18 14 Thu5/31/18
test water
16 - Connect Optical box plumbing 1day  Tue 11/6/18 14,50 Wed 11/7/18 %,0%
17 s DIRC water cart, balance 2days Wed 16  Fri11/9/18 0%
water flow and check cart 11/7/18
signals into PLC and EPICS
18 i -y Leak test and system lday Wed 16 Thu11/8/18 - 0%
documentation 11/7/18 i
19 |[§ = Test Controls/alarms 2days Thu11/8/18 18 Mon 11/12/1¢ 0%
20 |+ ™8  Bar Box installation 5days Tue6/5/18 Mon 6/11/18
27 |[Ed ™5 Optical Box Initial installation 6 days Fri 8/10/18 Fri8/17/18 — 0%
28 - Remove Optical Box and 1day  Fri8/10/18 Fri 8/10/18 —0%
window from truck i
29 - install Quartz window on box 1day Mon 8/13/1828 Mon 8/13/18 10%
30 -y Crane into place and rough lday Tue8/14/18 29 Tue 8/14/18 0%
align i
31 L Connect Bar box to Optical l1day Wed 30 Wed 8/15/18 0%
box flanges and fill with water 8/15/18 l
32 -y Remove OB and taketo ESB  1day Thu8/16/18 31 Thu 8/16/18 f%
33 |E =y Connect FCAL and DIRC 0.5 days Fri8/17/18 32  Fri8/17/18 0%
Supports and move in position i
34 - Resurvey support structure to 0.5 days Fri 8/17/18 33  Fri 8/17/18 0%
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DIRC Install Schedule - Aug10 FOB

ID Tasl Task Name Duration |Start PredeFinish
Mo Qtr 4, 2018
0 Aug l Sep Oct Nov
35 =% OB in ESB offline work 15 days Tue 8/21/18 Mon 9/10/18 I 1 0%
36 - Remove Quartz window and 1day  Tue 8/21/18 32FS4Tue 8/21/18 ¥ 0%
cover days J'
37 - Install mirrors in box 2days Wed8/22/1836 Thu8/23/18 lO%
38 - Test Mirror Box mirrors with 3 days  Fri8/24/18 37 Tue 8/28/18 - 0%
laser bench
39 -y Fiducialize Mirror Box lday Wed8/29/1838 Wed 8/29/18 10%
40 - Install PMTs and dark box 4 days Thu8/30/18 39  Tue 9/4/18 lO%
41 L Test electronics cooling 2days Wed9/5/18 40 Thu9/6/18 10%
42 -y Remove Dark Box and PMTs, 2days Fri9/7/18 41 Mon 9/10/18 0%
Quartz window and mirrors
43 |E ™5 Final Install Optical Box 8.5 days Tue 10/30/1¢ Fri11/9/18 -1 0%
44 - Bring OB to Hall D 0.5 days Tue 10/30/1€42  Tue 10/30/18 0%
45 - Separate FCAL and DIRC l1day Tue 44  Wed 0%
Support 10/30/18 10/31/18
46 - Install Mirrors in box l1day Tue 10/30/1€44 Wed 10/31/1¢ 0%
47 - Install Quartz window and pmt 3 days  Tue 10/30/1€44  Fri11/2/18 - 0%
48 -y Crane into place and rough  1day  Fri11/2/18 47 Mon 11/5/18 - 0%
align ‘
49 = install nitrogen purge system 1day  Fri11/2/18 48FS-Mon 11/5/18 [/flc'%
50 - Survey and alignment l1day Mon 49 Tue11/6/18 < 0%
adjustment of Mirror Box 11/5/18
51 b Connect water system lday Tuell/6/18 50 Wed 11/7/18 vl(’%
52 | § Connect FCAL and DIRC 1day Wed 51 Thu11/8/18 0%
Supports and move in position 11/7/18 l
53 - Survey and Align in Final Positil day  Thu 11/8/18 52,33 Fri 11/9/18 0%
54 =5 PMT/electronics/cable/controls 136.5  Fri 5/11/18 Fri 11/23/18 1 16%
installations days
55 -y install controls 37 days Fri5/11/18 Tue 7/3/18
hardware/software
56 -y install crates and cables 4days Thu7/5/18 55 Tue7/10/18
57 - Install pmts 3days Tue11/6/18 50 Fri11/9/18 = lO%
58 - Cable pmts to crates 3days Fri11/9/18 57 Wed 11/14/1¢ lO%
59 - install dark box 3days Tue 11/13/1€58FS- Fri11/16/18 0%
60 -y Test Air cooling system lday Fril1/16/18 59 Mon 11/19/1¢ 0%
61 - Test controls/alarms 3days Fri11/16/18 59 Wed 11/21/1¢ 0%
62 - Test pmts 5days Fri11/16/18 59  Fri11/23/18 - 0%
63 |[E4 ™5  Quartz window delivery to JLAB 1day  Fri8/10/18 Fri 8/10/18 0%
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DIRC Install Schedule - Aug10 FOB

ID TaslTask Name Duration |Start PredeqFinish
Mot Qtr 4, 2018
Aug l Sep Oct Nov
64 B% |nstallation Complete Odays Fri11/23/18 62,53 Fri 11/23/18 Yo 11/23
65 # 1day? Fri5/11/18 Fri5/11/18
Critical Split frrrnnnniinnn - Finish-only | Baseline Milestone < Manual Summary I 1 Inactive Task
Critical Split P Tack Progress Duration-only Milestone L 2 Project Summary | I Inactive Milestone
Critical Progress Manual Task Baseline eesssssss————  SUMMary Progress == External Tasks Inactive Summary
Task Start-only L Baseline Split G Summary 1 External Milestone ¢ Deadline ¥

Page 3




